

# Abstract of Cost:

1st on ~~an~~ A/c Bill

7

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 Date of Entry:-

| Particulars                                                                               | Details of actual measurement |   |    |    | Contents of area |
|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|---|----|----|------------------|
|                                                                                           | No.                           | L | B. | D. |                  |
| Name of work:-                                                                            |                               |   |    |    |                  |
| Construction with maintenance of work from Puzay Bazar to under Raghun. in Siphuna block. |                               |   |    |    |                  |
| Name of Agency:-                                                                          |                               |   |    |    |                  |
| San San Panchayat.                                                                        |                               |   |    |    |                  |
| Village - Kizambapuz                                                                      |                               |   |    |    |                  |
| P.S. - Siphuna.                                                                           |                               |   |    |    |                  |
| District - Dibrugarh.                                                                     |                               |   |    |    |                  |

Agreement No:-

52508/2020-21 (MMST-S)

Estimated Cost:-

4570525.00

Agreement Rate:-

4407357.00

Rate:- 0.5% below from SOB rate.

Date of start:- 07.09.2020

Date of completion:- 06.06.2021

| Particulars                                                 | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|-------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                             | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| (1/1) Ironing & fixing of B.M. - do - do - all complete pt. |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Total Qty of Nos                                            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| vide T.M.P. - 2 @                                           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 3856.26 =                                                   |                               |    |    |    | 3856.00          |
| (2/2) Setting out pillars                                   |                               |    |    |    | ✓                |
| 5 - set pillars - do                                        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| do - do - do                                                |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| all job                                                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |

|                                                                             |  |  |  |  |         |
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------|--|--|--|--|---------|
| Total Qty of Nos                                                            |  |  |  |  |         |
| vide T.M.P. - 2 @                                                           |  |  |  |  |         |
| 1772.73 =                                                                   |  |  |  |  | 3545.00 |
| (3/3) Clearing & Grubbing of road and include uprooting - do - do - all job |  |  |  |  | ✓       |
| Qty 0.158 Hec vide                                                          |  |  |  |  |         |
| T.M.P. - 2 @ 51133.76                                                       |  |  |  |  |         |
| =                                                                           |  |  |  |  | 7977.00 |

BF 15378.00

| Particulars | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|-------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|             | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| (4/4)       | Const. of embankment          |    |    |    |                  |
|             | with material obtained        |    |    |    |                  |
|             | from borrow pits              |    |    |    |                  |
|             | all jobs                      |    |    |    |                  |
|             | for 1000 mtr length           |    |    |    |                  |
|             | Qty 81.74 m <sup>3</sup>      |    |    |    |                  |
|             | vide TMB P-3 @                |    |    |    |                  |
|             | 175.22                        |    | =  |    | 14322.00         |
| (5/5)       | Const of embankment           |    |    |    |                  |
|             | with material obtained        |    |    |    |                  |
|             | from borrow pits              |    |    |    |                  |
|             | all jobs                      |    |    |    |                  |

|       |                                |  |   |  |           |
|-------|--------------------------------|--|---|--|-----------|
|       | for 100 mtr length             |  |   |  |           |
|       | Qty 190.74 m <sup>3</sup>      |  |   |  |           |
|       | vide TMB P-3 @                 |  |   |  |           |
|       | 139.85                         |  | = |  | 26675.00  |
| (6/7) | Construction of                |  |   |  |           |
|       | granular subgrade              |  |   |  |           |
|       | by spreading & do              |  |   |  |           |
|       | all jobs                       |  |   |  |           |
|       | Qty 168.75 m <sup>3</sup> wide |  |   |  |           |
|       | TMB P-4 @ 264526               |  |   |  |           |
|       |                                |  | = |  | 446388.00 |

502763.00

No. L B D of area

Total qty of

nos made TMB/P-2

$$@ 9341.54 = 18683.00$$

$$\text{Total} = 1513008.00$$

$$\text{Add GST@12\%} = (+) 181561.00$$

$$\text{Add LC@1\%} = (+) 15130.00$$

$$\text{Add SF 10\% on}$$

material

$$\text{Total} =$$

$$B.F = 1711285.00$$

$$\text{Add GST@12\%} = 205354.00$$

$$\text{Add LC@1\%} = 17113.00$$

$$\text{Add SF@10\% on material} = 20580.00$$

$$\text{Total} = 1954332.00$$

Less 3.57\% M

$$\text{per ground} = (-) 69770.00$$

$$\text{Total} = 1854562.00$$

~~10/03/2021~~

~~10/03/2021~~  
At

~~17.03.21~~